Total Civilian Labor Force
Non-Hispanic
White
Black or African American
American Indian or Alaskan Native
Asian
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
Black and White
American Indian/Alaska Native and White
American Indian/Alaska Native and Black
Asian and White
Hispanics
Total Civilian Labor Force
White, Non-Hispanics

All Others, including Hispanics

Franklin County
2010 Labor Force Data for Affirmative Action Plan

Proportions based on 2010 Census

9,920
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5,431
4,889
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4,500

4,005
320
12
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20
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4,005

495

99.8

89.4
53
0.5
0.4
0.2
0.0
0.7
0.0
0.0
34

99.9

89.4

104

54.6

49.2
21
0.4
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.6
0.0
0.0
2.2

54.6

49.2
55

45.3

40.3
3.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.0
0.2
0.0
0.0
1.2

45.3

40.3
5.0

Note: Estimates and percentages may not add to total due to rounding.

Source: US. Census Bureau, 2010 Decennial Census. (EEO Data Tools)
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Franklin County
Summary of Occupations by Gender and Minority Status

00 Total Civilian Labor Force 9,970 5,459 4,509 8,890 1,059 54.8 45.2 89.2 10.6
01 Management, Business and Financial Workers 1,010 615 395 980 29 60.9 39.1 97.0 29
02 Science, Engineering and Computer Professionals 105 80 25 80 25 76.2 23.8 76.2 23.8
03 Healthcare Practitioner Professionals 240 20 220 235 4 8.3 91.7 97.9 1.7
04 Other Professional Workers 860 195 665 810 45 22.7 77.3 94.2 5.2
05 Technicians 395 210 185 345 45 53.2 46.8 87.3 114
06 Sales Workers 990 500 485 895 89 50.5 49.0 90.4 9.0
07 Administrative Support Workers 1,310 215 1,100 1,285 25 16.4 84.0 98.1 1.9
08 Construction and Extractive Craft Workers 960 935 25 900 58 97.4 2.6 93.8 6.0
09 Installation, Maintenance and Repair Craft Workers 490 455 35 465 25 92.9 7.1 94.9 5.1
10 Production Operative Workers 1,015 700 315 840 179 69.0 31.0 82.8 17.6
11 Transportation and Material Moving Operative 470 370 100 395 70 78.7 21.3 84.0 14.9
Workers
12 Laborers and Helpers 570 465 110 520 50 81.6 19.3 91.2 8.8
13 Protective Service Workers 230 220 4 195 35 95.7 1.7 84.8 15.2
14 Service Workers, except Protective 1,265 475 790 885 380 37.6 62.5 70.0 30.0
ggggnployed, No Civilian Work Experience since 60 4 55 60 0 6.7 91.7 100.0 0.0

Note: Estimates and percentages may not add to total due to rounding.

Source: US. Census Bureau, 2010 Decennial Census.(EEO Data Tools)

Page 2 of 2



